
Tirupati - Vijayapura Special Fare Special/07697x - Exp - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to BJP/Vijayapura (Bijapur) 
13h 50m - 711 km - 19 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 09:40 0 1 0 26 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 10:03 10:05 2m 0 1 10 85 115 SCR
3 KOU Koduru 10:34 10:35 1m 0 1 51 84 198 SCR
4 RJP Razampeta 10:59 11:00 1m 0 1 84 64 145 SCR
5 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
11:48 11:50 2m 0 1 135 69 137 SCR

6 YA Yerraguntla Junction 12:24 12:25 1m 0 1 175 70 SCR
7 TU Tadipatri 13:24 13:25 1m 0 1 243 65 237 SCR
8 GY Gooty Junction 14:09 14:10 1m 0 1 291 38 365 SCR
9 GTL Guntakal Junction 14:55 15:00 5m 0 1 320 46 451 SCR
10 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 16:05 16:10 5m 0 1 370 43 450 SWR
11 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 16:55 16:57 2m 0 1 402 51 473 SWR
12 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
17:35 17:40 5m 0 1 435 36 466 SWR

13 MRB Munirabad 17:50 17:51 1m 0 1 441 49 470 SWR
14 KBL Koppal 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 463 69 SWR
15 GDG Gadag Junction 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 520 62 654 SWR
16 HLAR Hole Alur 19:59 20:00 1m 0 1 568 60 543 SWR
17 BDM Badami 20:19 20:20 1m 0 1 587 57 586 SWR
18 BGK Bagalkot Junction 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 614 43 537 SWR
19 LMT Almatti 21:39 21:40 1m 0 1 649 56 526 SWR
20 BSRX Basavana Bagewadi

Road
21:59 22:00 1m 0 1 667 30 579 SWR

21 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 23:30 0 1 711 - 592 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (13:22)

May 02 2024 (13:22)

1

1


